Partner
                 for top
       performance
RETAIL PACKAGE (KIT)
Connection of street lighting LED Luminaires (Rome, Italy). Series TH405.
CREATIVITY, TECHNOLOGIES
AND MATERIALS

Approved with PVC, Neoprene and FEP
cables.
How to order CODE THP.xxx.xxx
example
THP.391.A4A.R
products with piercing screws
THB.391.A4A.R
products with standard screws
-60%
23
External
dimensions (mm)
N. Poles
min - max
Wire cross section
min - max  (mm2)
Outer cable diameter
min - max (mm)
Code Cable Type
(not exhaustive)
Technical
data
IP Grade Series Pieces/
pack
Packs/box
75 x 39 x 13.5 2 0.5 - 2.5 5.0 - 9.0 THR.110.S2A(1)
max. 2G2.5 - 3G2.5
H05SS-F, H05VV-F, H05RR-F
24A - 450V IP44 TH110 1 50
75 x 39 x 13.5 3 0.5 - 2.5 5.0 - 9.0 THR.110.S3A 24A - 450V IP44 TH110 1 50
(1) Approved for use with class 2 devices
External
dimensions (mm)
N. Poles
min - max
Wire cross section
min - max  (mm2)
Outer cable diameter
min - max (mm)
Code Cable Type
(not exhaustive)
Technical
data
IP Grade Series Pieces/
pack
Packs/box
70 x 82 x 20 2 - 3 0.5 - 1.5 main 2.5 - 9.5
branch 2.5 - 9.5 THR.200.S3M(2) max. 3G1.5  H07RN-F 16A - 250V IP67 TH200 1 50
137 x 118 x 36 2 - 3 0.5 - 4.0 main 6.0 - 13.5
branch 6.0 - 13.5 THR.211.S3A(2) max. 3G4  FG7OR
max. 3G4  H07RN-F 24A - 450V IP65 TH211 1 50
137 x 118 x 36 2 - 3 0.5 - 4.0 main 8.0 - 17.0
branch 8.0 - 17.0 THR.211.S3D max. 3G4  FG7OR
max. 3G4  H07RN-F 24A - 450V IP65 TH211 1 50
137 x 118 x 36 2 - 3 - 4 0.5 - 4.0 main 8.0 - 17.0
branch 8.0 - 17.0 THR.211.S4D max. 4G4  FG7OR
max. 4G4  H07RN-F 16A - 450V IP65 TH211 1 50
(1) Supplied with the terminal block    (2) Closure cap to close a cable outlet included    Note: versions with more poles available upon request. Learn more on www.techno.it
External
dimensions (mm)